OIL SYSTEM COMPONENTS
OIL SYSTEM COMPONENTS
Beckett
Air Tubes
HVAC No. MFG Part No. Description Price
54746
54747
54749

98157 .75X60B 0.75 GPH, 60 Degree $12.45
98165 .75X70B 0.75 GPH, 70 Degree $12.45
98172 .75X80B 0.75 GPH, 80 Degree $12.39
98180 .75X90B 0.75 GPH, 90 Degree $12.45
98187 .85X45B 0.85 GPH, 45 Degree $12.45
98192 .85X60B 0.85 GPH, 60 Degree $12.45
98197 .85X70B 0.85 GPH, 70 Degree $12.45
98203 .85X80B 0.85 GPH, 80 Degree $12.45
98209 .85X90B 0.85 GPH, 90 Degree $12.45
98218 .90X60B 0.90 GPH, 60 Degree $12.45
98222 .90X70B 0.90 GPH, 70 Degree $12.45
98226 .90X80B 0.90 GPH, 80 Degree $12.45
98244 1.00X60B 1.00 GPH, 60 Degree $12.45
98250 1.00X70B 1.00 GPH, 70 Degree $12.39
98256 1.00X80B 1.00 GPH, 80 Degree $12.45
98272 1.10X45B 1.10 GPH, 45 Degree $12.45
98278 1.10X60B 1.10 GPH, 60 Degree $12.45
98284 1.10X70B 1.10 GPH, 70 Degree $12.45
98290 1.10X80B 1.10 GPH, 80 Degree $12.45
98304 1.20X45B 1.20 GPH, 45 Degree $12.45
98309 1.20X60B 1.20 GPH, 60 Degree $12.45
98315 1.20X70B 1.20 GPH, 70 Degree $12.45
98320 1.20X80B 1.20 GPH, 80 Degree $12.45
98328 1.25X30B 1.25 GPH, 30 Degree $12.45
98333 1.25X45B 1.25 GPH, 45 Degree $12.45
98339 1.25X60B 1.25 GPH, 60 Degree $12.45
98346 1.25X70B 1.25 GPH, 70 Degree $12.45
98352 1.25X80B 1.25 GPH, 80 Degree $12.45
98371 1.35X60B 1.35 GPH, 60 Degree $12.45
98378 1.35X70B 1.35 GPH, 70 Degree $12.45
98384 1.35X80B 1.35 GPH, 80 Degree $12.45
98397 1.50X45B 1.50 GPH, 45 Degree $12.45
98403 1.50X60B 1.50 GPH, 60 Degree $12.45
98409 1.50X70B 1.50 GPH, 70 Degree $12.45
98415 1.50X80B 1.50 GPH, 80 Degree $12.45
98429 1.65X45B 1.65 GPH, 45 Degree $12.45
98435 1.65X60B 1.65 GPH, 60 Degree $12.45
OIL SYSTEM COMPONENTS
Oil Burner Nozzles
Delavan
Type B Solid Cone
HVAC No. MFG Part No. Description Price
98441 1.65X70B 1.65 GPH, 70 Degree $12.45
98446 1.65X80B 1.65 GPH, 80 Degree $12.45
98458 1.75X45B 1.75 GPH, 45 Degree $12.45
98463 1.75X60B 1.75 GPH, 60 Degree $12.45
98469 1.75X70B 1.75 GPH, 70 Degree $12.45
98475 1.75X80B 1.75 GPH, 80 Degree $12.45
98622 2.00X60B 2.00 GPH, 60 Degree $12.45
98629 2.00X70B 2.00 GPH, 70 Degree $12.45
98635 2.00X80B 2.00 GPH, 80 Degree $12.45
Type W All Purpose